
YEAR 11 1
8.50-9.30

2
9.40-10.20

3
10.50-11.30

4
12.20-1.00

5
1.10-1.50

6
2.00-2.50

MONDAY SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

OPTION D
Art, Business, Engineering, 

Health and Social, 
Hospitality, Creative I media, 

BTEC SPORT

STATS SCIENCE

TUESDAY MATHS ENGLISH OPTION C
Art, Business, Computer 

Science, Design Tech, Health 
and Social, Hospitality, BTEC 

SPORT

SCIENCE FRENCH

WEDNESDAY GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

OPTION D
Art, Business, Engineering, 

Health and Social, 
Hospitality, Creative I media, 

BTEC SPORT

MATHS ENGLISH MATHS

THURSDAY OPTION C
Art, Business, Computer 

Science, Design Tech, Health 
and Social, Hospitality, BTEC 

SPORT

CWB ENGLISH SCIENCE

FRIDAY ENGLISH FRENCH MATHS


