YEAR 11	1 8.50-9.30	2 9.40-10.20	3 10.50-11.30	4 12.20-1.00	5 1.10-1.50	6 2.00-2.50
MONDAY	SCIENCE	GEOGRAPHY HISTORY	OPTION D Art, Business, Engineering, Health and Social, Hospitality, Creative I media, BTEC SPORT		STATS	SCIENCE
TUESDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH	OPTION C Art, Business, Computer Science, Design Tech, Health and Social, Hospitality, BTEC SPORT	SCIENCE	FRENCH	
WEDNESDAY	GEOGRAPHY HISTORY	OPTION D Art, Business, Engineering, Health and Social, Hospitality, Creative I media, BTEC SPORT	MATHS	ENGLISH		MATHS
THURSDAY	OPTION C Art, Business, Computer Science, Design Tech, Health and Social, Hospitality, BTEC SPORT	CWB	ENGLISH	SCIENCE		
FRIDAY	ENGLISH	FRENCH		MATHS		